A N A LO G U E  A D D R E S S A B L E  F I R E  S Y S T E M S
ORDER CODES
SenTRI ONE Single Loop Panel SENTRI1
SenTRI Control Panel
Flush Surround  SENTRI1-FLUSH
SenTRI ONE CONTROL PANEL
SenTRI ONE has been designed with ease of use as a high priority. It is a single loop analogue
addressable panel with an intuitive user interface and attractive appearance. Managing up to 127

A N A LO G U E  A D D R E S S A B L E  F I R E  S Y S T E M S
SenTRI SENSOR RANGE
ORDER CODES
SenTRI Optical Sensor SEN-715
SenTRI Optical Heat Sensor SEN-710
SenTRI Optical Heat Sensor
Sounder SEN-770
SenTRI Optical Heat Sensor
Sounder & Strobe*** SEN-770-ST
SenTRI Heat Sensor SEN-720
SenTRI Heat Sensor Sounder SEN-780
SenTRI Heat Sensor
Sounder & Strobe*** SEN-780-ST
SenTRI Detector Base
(With Remote LED Output) S4-700
SenTRI Semi-Flush mounting kit S4-FLUSH
SenTRI Sensor Dust Cover

A N A LO G U E  A D D R E S S A B L E  F I R E  S Y S T E M S
BEAM SENSORS
ORDER CODES
Beam Pair SENTRI-BEAM
Angle Bracket SEN-741-01
Parallel Bracket SEN-741-03
Light Shield S4-34741-99
Test cards S4-34741-50
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
Ambient temperature -10º C to +60º C
Storage temperature -15º C to +65º C
Protection Class IP30 (IP20 when mounted on bracket)
Housing ABS Plastic
Weight
Transmitter or receiver 105g
Angle bracket and base 620g
Parallel bracket and base 600g
Light shield 14g
Dimension (HxWxD)
Transmitter or receiver: 117 x 117 x 54(mm)
Angle Bracket with base: 145 x 106 x 130(mm)
Parallel bracket: 152 x 152 x 27(mm)
Operating voltage 35-41V
Colour RAL 9010
Emissions
BS EN50081-1:1992 part 1 residential, commercial and light industry
Class B limits
Immunity BS EN50130-4 1996: part 4 Alarm systems
Transmission Path 2 – 100m
Standards Designed to meet EN54:Part12 and EN54:Part17
Approvals LPCB Pending Approval. States 0,1,2 and 3
DIMENSIONS (mm)
27mm
1
5
2
m
m
1
1
7
m
m
130mm
1
4
5
m
m
A N A LO G U E  A D D R E S S A B L E  F I R E  S Y S T E M S
SenTRI MANUAL CALL POINTS
ORDER CODES
SenTRI Manual Call Point
(Glass) IP43 SEN-800
SenTRI Manual Call Point
with Resettable Element SEN-805
SenTRI Surface Mounted Key switch
MCP complete with back box SEN-807
IP 67 SenTRI Manual Call Point with
resettable element and back box SEN-805-EP
Resettable Element for SenTRI MCP
(sold in packs of 10) price per pack SEN-890
Replacement Glass for SenTRI MCP
(sold in pack of 10) price per pack SEN-891
Protective Cover for SenTRI MCP Range
(sold in pack of 20) price per pack S4-34892
Surface Back Box for SenTRI MCP (Red)
(Sold in packs of 10) price per pack SEN-895
Test Key for SEN-800 range of MCP
(sold in packs of 25) price per pack S4-34899
A set of keys for Key Switch Interface
and MCP (1 set = 2 keys)  S4-34499

Approvals Listed as a compatible device with the SenTRI range
(see below table of Compatible Devices)
DESCRIPTION ORDER CODES
34000 Adapter Base S4-700-34K
ANALOGUE ADDRESSABLE FIRE DETECTION
COMPATIBLE DEVICES
SENSOR
SEN-715 SenTRI Optical Sensor
SEN-710 SenTRI Optical Heat Sensor
SEN-720 SenTRI Heat Sensor
SENSOR SOUNDER
SEN-780-S SenTRI Heat Sensor Sounder
SEN-770-S SenTRI Optical Heat Sensor Sounder
SENSOR SOUNDER VISUAL ALARM DEVICES (VADS)
SEN-780-VAD-HPR SenTRI Heat Sensor Sounder High Power Red VAD
SEN-780-VAD-HPW SenTRI Heat Sensor Sounder High Power White VAD
SEN-770-VAD-HPR SenTRI Optical Heat Sensor Sounder High Power Red VAD
SEN-770-VAD-HPW SenTRI Optical Heat Sensor Sounder High Power White VAD
SEN-770-VAD-LPW SenTRI Optical Heat Sensor Sounder Standard Performance White VAD
SEN-770-VAD-LPR SenTRI Optical Heat Sensor Sounder Standard Performance Red VAD
DIMENSIONS (mm)
1
1
2